Select State:  Oklahoma v Select County: Beaver v

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator Person To Entity To Contact Phone / Fax / Email
ID & Name Contact Contact Address
12105 - MAGELLAN  Bob Miller One Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
AMMONIA (Supervisor Williams Bob.Miller@magellanip.com
PIPELINE, L.P. Real Estate Center
Services) OTC-8,
Tulsa, OK
74172
13120 - NATURAL () Public 1001 Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email:
GAS PIPELINE CO Awareness  Louisiana PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM
OF AMERICA (KMI) Coordinator = Street Suite
1000,
Houston,
TX 77002
13750 - NORTHERN = Royce 1111 8. Phone: (402) 398-7989 Fax: (402) 398-7118
NATURAL GAS CO  Ramsay (VP, 103rd St. , Email: royce.ramsay@nngco.com
Operations) Omaha, NE
68124
15105 - Nathan 1300 Main ~ Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: Email:
PANHANDLE Hlavaty Street , nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com
EASTERN (Director - Houston,
PIPELINE CO Interstate TX 77002
Regulatory
Compliance)
22462 - WESTERN  Ray Reed 8701 Phone: (806) 358-1321 Fax: Email:
GAS INTERSTATE (Directory of Strawberry  rreed@westtexasgas.com
CcO IM) Fields East
, Amarillo,
TX 79119
2564 - COLORADO () Public 1001 Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email:
INTERSTATE GAS Awareness  Louisiana PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM
Cco Coordinator = Street Suite
1000,
Houston,
TX 77002
30629 - ONEOK Karen Perez 100 West Phone: (918) 595-1703 Fax: Email:
FIELD SERVICES (Coordinator Fifth Street  karen.perez@oneok.com
COMPANY, L.L.C. Regulatory , Tulsa, OK
Compliance) 74103
31130 - DCP Michael 370 17th St. Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
MIDSTREAM Eismont Suite 2500, meismont@dcpmidstream.com
(GIS Denver, CO
Regulatory 80202
Analyst)
31286 - ONEOK Travis Ashby 100 West Phone: (918) 595-1562 Fax: Email:
GAS (Supervisor Fifth St , Travis.Ashby@oneok.com
TRANSPORTATION, Regulatory Tulsa, OK
LLE Compliance) 74103

Public Awareness URL

https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness

https://www.northernnaturalgas.com/safety/Pages/default.aspx

http://www.westtexasgas.com/customer-service/safety-public-
awareness/

https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness

https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-awareness-
and-pipeline-safety

https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-awareness-
and-pipeline-safety



31618 -
ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS
OPERATING LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS
66 PIPELINE LLC

31711 - SOUTHERN
STAR CENTRAL
GAS PIPELINE, INC

32099 - ENERGY
TRANSFER
COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK
NGL PIPELINE, LLC

32454 - DRY
TRAILS
MIDSTREAM
ENERGY, LLC

39105 - VALERO
PARTNERS
OPERATING CO.
LLC

39754 - PERDURE
PETROLEUM, LLC

405 - ANR

PIPELINE CO

9175 - JAYHAWK
PIPELINE LLC

Todd Tullio
(Manager,
DOT
Compliance)

Jon Tabor
(Leader,
Integrity
Management
and PHMSA
Compliance)

Danny
Nichols
(Director-
Intratstate
Reg
Compliance)

Neal Jones
(DOT
Compliance
Coordinator)

Melinda
Zoleta
(Executive
and
Compliance
Regulatory
Assistant)

James
Trevino
(Manager
Regulatory
Programs)

Audrey
O'Neil
(Director of
Facilities,
Pipelines
and CO2
Supply)

0

Daryl Cram
(Operations
Manager)

Public
Awareness
Department

Public
Awareness
Contact

P.O. Box
4324 ,
Houston,
TX 77210

2331
Citywest
Blvd HQ-
08-S820-05
, Houston,
TX 77043

4700
Highway 56

Owensboro,
KY 42301

1300 Main
Street ,
Houston,
TX 77002

2001 South
Highway 81
, Medford,
OK 73759

910
Louisiana
Suite 2400,
Houston,
TX 77002

One Valero
Way , San
Antonio, TX
78249

700 N.
Central
Expressway
S., Ste. 470
,Allen, TX
75013

450 -1
Street SW ,
Calgary, AB
T2P5H1

2000 S.
Main ,
McPherson,
KS 67460

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd.L.Tullio@p66.com

Phone: (270) 852-4417 Fax: (270) 852-5016
Email: Jon.Tabor@southernstar.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (713) 358-9765 Fax: Email:
mzoleta@camstex.com

Phone: (210) 345-5145 Fax: (210) 370-6235
Email: james.trevino@valero.com

Phone: (832) 920-3009 Fax: Email:
aoneil@perdurepetro.com

Phone: (855) 458-6715 Fax: Email:
public_awareness@tcenergy.com

Phone: (620) 241-9260 Fax: Email:
DCram@jayhawkpl.com

https://www.phillips66pipeline.com/

https://www.southernstar.com/safety/pipeline-safety/

https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-awareness-
and-pipeline-safety



